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0

*

0
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0
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ABS

CK

AGM

10 5 18 5



100 66,5 52,2 29,9 7,41 4,83 2,64 1,42
96,8 64,9 50,5 29,5 7,27 4,74 2,62 1,37
91,1 61,7 49,1 29,1 7,21 4,69 2,58 1,34
81,9 57,7 46,3 28,3 7,14 4,63 2,56 1,30
73,4 53,8 43,7 27,3 7,06 4,59 2,52 1,22

176 118 93,1 57,0 14,2 9,52 5,28 2,83

172 116 91,7 56,4 14,2 9,47 5,23 2,73

163 111 90,5 56,0 14,1 9,38 5,18 2,68

149 106 85,8 54,8 14,1 9,27 5,12 2,60

134 99,5 81,1 53,5 13,9 9,17 5,05 2,45

34,01,65

16,6
16,9
17,2
17,4

1,70
1,65
1,60 17,9

1,80
1,75

1,60

1,75

1,70

1,80

34,6

32,8

33,3

33,8

..........................................................6


